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U-19 Championship
2017/18 22nd round, Match #153

Friday, 05.05.2018, 12:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 18°C. Spectators: 80

«Skala» Stryi

2 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

55 Hudymenko Pavlo
4 Alokhin Yaroslav
2 Vekliak Bohdan (C)
5 Bilinskyi Valentyn
18 Tabachynskyi Pavlo
14 Isaiev Mykola
88 Korolevych Ihor
9 Cheliadin Artem
11 Fomin Mykyta
7 Cherepushchak Yurii
10 Havronskyi Oleh

Substitutes
1 Dutka Roman
8 Boliuk Vladyslav
33 Stoianov Nazar
23 Aparin Oleksandr

Coach
Bubis Ivan

1 Umanskyi Vitalii
32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
4 Talovierov Maksym (C)
3 Samchuk Daniil
25 Borovyk Oleksii
8 Borodai Vladyslav
77 Tyshchenko Artem
89 Kravchuk Andrii
17 Maksymenko Pylyp
14 Konovalenko Vadym
33 Topalo Yevhenii

Substitutes
34 Prokopchuk Dmytro
22 Pichuhin Serhii
24 Bychek Kostiantyn
44 Chernysh Denys
27 Suprun Dmytro
45 Nechaiev Maksym

Coach
Umanets Ruslan

Referee:
Panasyuk Taras
Assistant 1:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Voloshchuk Anastasiia
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Hamal Roman
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 22nd round, Match #153
Friday, 05.05.2018, 12:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 18°C. Spectators: 80

«Skala» Stryi 2 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
17' 4 Talovierov Maksym

23' 25 Borovyk Oleksii

34' 3 Samchuk Daniil

46' 14 Konovalenko Vadym
34 Prokopchuk Dmytro

49' 89 Kravchuk Andrii

62' 77 Tyshchenko Artem
24 Bychek Kostiantyn

7 Cherepushchak Yurii 64'

7 Cherepushchak Yurii 73'

78' 8 Borodai Vladyslav
45 Nechaiev Maksym

88 Korolevych Ihor 80'

4 Alokhin Yaroslav 82'

84' 3 Samchuk Daniil

10 Havronskyi Oleh
8 Boliuk Vladyslav 85'

89' 32 Moroziuk Oleksandr
44 Chernysh Denys

11 Fomin Mykyta
23 Aparin Oleksandr 90+1'

9 Cheliadin Artem
33 Stoianov Nazar 90+3'

Legend
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